Data Sheet
 RISH Insu 5000 A/AK/M
High-Voltage Insulation Tester
www.rishabh.co.in Page 1 of 4 Version:1/ 08 / I /1211/C
High-Voltage Insulation
Tester
1
2

www.rishabh.co.in Page 4 of 4 Version:1/ 08 / I /1211/C
Ordering Information
Designation  Type          Product code
High-voltage insulation tester
for battery operation
High-voltage insulation tester
for hand crank generator operation
High-voltage insulation tester
for mains operation
Carrying bag
1 Set (2 nos.) crocodile clips
(5kV versions)
Guard cable with plug, test probe
and crocodile clip
Crank generator
for retrofiting to hand crank generator
operation
Set consisting of RISH Insu 5000 A,
F204, KY 5000A and guard 5000A
High-voltage insulation tester for mains
operation with rechargeable battery
 (10 meters Probe)
RISH Insu 5000A
High-voltage insulation tester for mains
operation with rechargeable battery
(1.5 meters Probe)
RISH Insu 5000 A  P3100040RIS
RISH 5000 AK  P3100050RIS
RISH 5000 M  P3100060RIS
F204
KY 5000A
Guard 5000 A
Z580A
Insu
Insu
RISH Insu 5000 R  P3100061RIS
RISH Insu 5000 A
-Set
RISH 5000 R  P3100063RISInsu